	- 	VINGHT 1988 STEVENSNESS LAW PUR	LISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR STOM
FORM: No. BAT - TRUST DEED (Assignment Restricted). NS 30558	TEC 30 A10:51 V	ol_ <u><i>m96</i></u> Page	40230 3
TRUST DEED JON. PUTMAN	AT LODG AND	STATE OF OREGON County of I certify that i was received for reco of o'clock	he within instrument ord on the day , 19, at M., and recorded in
Grantes's Name and Address MOTOR INVESTMENT COMPANY Beneficiary's Marke and Address	SPACE RESERVED	book/reel/volume No and/ ment/microfilm/recej Record of	or as fee/file/instru- tion No, of said County. and and seal of County
AG: recording, roturn to Oktano, Actives, 229: MOTOR INVESTMENT COMPANY P.O. BOX 309		affixed.	TITLE
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601		маме Ву	, Deputy.
THIS TRUST DEED, made this	TH DECEM	3ER	, 19 <u>96</u> , between
JON PU KLAMATH COUNTY	TMAN ITLE COMPANY		, as Grantor, , as Trustee, and
MOTOR INVESTMENT	COMPANY		, as Beneficiary,

WITNESSETH:

Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and conveys to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property in KLAMATH County, Oregon, described as: ્યા છે. આ ગામમાં આવ્યું છે. આ ગામમાં આવ્યું છે. આ ગામમાં આવ્યું છે. આ ગામમાં આવ્યું આવ્યું છે. આ ગામમાં આવ્યું છે. આ ગામમાં આવ્યું છે. આ ગામમાં આવ્યું આવ્યું છે. આ ગામમાં આવ આ ગામમાં આવ્યું છે. આ ગામમાં આ

SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT "A"

together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connection with the second the property.

A LANGE AND A LANGE STATE

e property. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the sum **** TWO THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SIXTY FIVE DOLLARS AND NO CENTS ****

Dollars, with interest thereon according to the terms of a promissory rote of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order and made by granter, the final payment of principal and interest hereof, if rot sooner paid, to be due and payable 10 DECEMBER , 1998.

not sconer paid, to be due and payable <u>to be observed</u> by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of the note The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of the note becomes due and payable. Should the grantor either agree to, attempt to, or actually sell, convey, or assign all (or any part) of the prop-erty or all (or any part) of grantor's interest in it without linst obtaining the written consent or approval of the beneficiary, then, at the beneficiary's option*, all obligations secured by this instrument, irrespective of the maturity dates expressed therein, or herein, shall be-come immediately due and payable. The execution by grantor of an earnest money agreement** does not constitute a sale, conveyance or assidnment.

gen des er

V 20'

Dendiciary's option², all obligations secured by this instrument, irrespective of the maturity dates expressed therein, or herein, shall become immediately due and payable. The execution by granter of an earnest money agreement* does not constitute a sale, conveyance or insignment.
To protect the security of this trust dead, granter agreest
To protect the security of this trust dead, granter agreest
To complete or restore promyty and ingoed to prove the provider and the provider of the prove the security of the provider and pay what due all all pays of the provider of the provi

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an element, who is as active member of the Dregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or savings and icon association authorized to do business under the laws of Oragian or the United States, a title insurance company sutherized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escrue agent liconsed under ORS 696.585 to 696.585. "WARNING: 12 USC 1701-3 regulates and may prohibit exercise of this option. "The publisher suggests that such an agreement address the issue of obtaining beneficiary's consent in complete detail.

40231

Pdecada and the account required in one all resconsible costs, expenses and expenses for the account required to me all resconsible costs, expenses and expenses for the account required to me and expenses and e

in form as required by law conveying the property so sold, but without any covenant or warranty, express or impued. I he recitais in the deed of any matters of fact ahall be conclusive proof of the truthfulness thereof. Any person, exclusing the trustee, but including the grantor and beneficiary, may purchase at the sale. 15. When trustee sells pursuant to the powers provided herein, trustee shall apply the proceeds of sale to payment of (1) the expenses of sale, including the compensation of the trustee and a reasonable charge by trustee's attorney, (2) to the obligation secured by the trust deed, (3) to all persons having recorded liens subsequent to the interest of the trustee in the trust deed as their interests may appear in the order of their priority and (4) the surplus, it any, to the grantor or to any successor in interest entitled to such surplus, and without conveyance to the successor trustee, the alter shall be vested with all title property is situated, shall be conclusive proof of proper appointment of the successor trustee. In and substitution shall be property is situated, shall be conclusive proof of proper appointment of the successor trustee. In the successor in interest as provided by law. Trustee is not obligated to notify any party here to is pendicided and acknowledged, is made a public record as provided by law. Trustee beneficiary with the store of any accessor in interest that the grantor, beneficiary with the beneficiary is broked of any other deed of trust or of any successor in interest that the grantor, beneficiary or trustee shall be conclusive proof of pending ale under any other deed of is made a public record as provided by law. Trustee beneficiary with the therefore the starts or the successor in interest that the grantor, beneficiary or trustee shall be conclusive proof of pending ale under any other deed of trust or any action or proceeding in which frantor, beneficiary with the beneficiary withe beneficiary withe successor in interest that the grantor is lawfully benefici

WARNING: Unless grantor provides beneficiary with evidence of insurance coverage as required by the contract or loan agreement between them, beneficiary may purchase insurance at grantor's expense to protect bene-ficiary's intrest. This insurance may, but need not, also protect grantor's interest. If the collateral becomes damaged, the coverage purchased by beneficiary may not pay any claim made by or against grantor. Grantor may later cancel the coverage purchased by beneficiary may not pay any claim made by or against grantor. Grantor may later cancer the coverage by providing evidence that grantor has obtained property coverage elsewhere. Grantor is responsible for the cost of any insurance coverage purchased by beneficiary, which cost may be added to grantor's contract or loan balance. If it is so added, the interest rate on the underlying contract or loan will apply to it. The effective date of coverage may be the date grantor's prior coverage lapsed or the date grantor failed to provide proof of coverage. The coverage beneficiary purchases may be considerably more expensive than insurance grantor might otherwise obtain alone and may not satisfy any need for property damage coverage or any mandatory liability insurance requirements imposed by applicable law.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below), (b) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes. This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devises, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term benaticiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract In contrained this meaned as a beneficiary herein.

In construing this mortgage, it is understood that the mortgagor or mortgages may be more than one person; that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all transmission changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereol apply equally to corporations and to individually.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has exert * IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a cre as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation 2 beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making req disclosures; for this purpose use Stovens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equival if compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice.	(b) is editor , the uired slent.	ove written.
STATE OF OREGON, County	of My Interpreham ss.	······
This instrument was acknown by	nowledged before me on 2.3 but	
Sector Sector Sector Sector Instrument was ackr	nowledged before me on	
OFFICIAL SEAL		
NOTAHY PUBLIC ORECON		
COMMISSIUIDAU U29475		
COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV 07 19	The second s	***************************************
	Notary Public for Oregon My commission e	rpires 11.7.9
REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE (To	be used only when obligations have been paid.)	
ΤΟ:Τπ	ustoe	
The undersigned is the legsl owner and holder of all indebindeed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby are directed trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evidences of indel together with the trust deed) and to reconvey, without watranty,	tedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums se , on payment to you of any sums owing to you under	the terms of the
held by you under the same Mail reconveyance and documents to		eu me estate now
DATED:		·····
Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secures. Both must be delivered to the trustee for cancellation before	- 30 A0 51 Vol	in a state of the second
reconveyance will be made.	Beneticiary	

EXHIBIT "A"

40232

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY

The following described real property situate in Klamath County, Oregon:

Beginning at the Northeasterly corner of Lot 11 Block 40 First Addition to Klamath Falls, Oregon, same being on the Westerly line of Third Street; thence Southerly 55 feet along the Easterly boundary of said Lot 11 Block 40; Easterly boundary of Lot 8 Block 9 Ewauna Heights Addition to Klamath Falls, Oregon; thence Northerly along the Easterly boundary of said Lot 8 Block 9, 55 feet to the Northeasterly corner of said Lot 8 Block 9; thence Easterly and Parallel with Jefferson Street 106 feet to the place of beginning, being the and the Northerly portion of Lot 10 Block 40, First Addition to Klamath Falls, Oregon Falls, Oregon and the Northerly 1/2 of Lot 9 Block 9 Ewauna Heights Addition to Klamath Klamath Falls, Oregon, as shown by recorded plats thereof, recorded in the

STATE OF OREGON : COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

Filed for record at request of	Motor Investment	co. the 30th	
of <u>December</u> A.D.		o'clock <u>A.</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M96</u>	day
of	Mortgages	on Page 40230	,
이에는 한 부활이다. 2015년 - 1월 2월 2월 2월 2015년 - 1월 20		Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk	
FEE \$20.00		by Ratalun Rossi	
		- paratic prod	

SS.